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Nederlandse Junioren Kampioenschappen korte baan 2024

Amsterdam, 13- - 15-12-2024

Programmanr. 33
15-12-2024 - 15:33

Jongens, 100m schoolslag

Gebjr 2009 - 2012
Resultaten Finale

rang

NGO r~WNE

naam

Ruben Baars

Luca Boorsma
Giulian Janssen
Pieter van Oosten
Thygo van de Peppel
Davi Fonseca Gomes
Duco de Gelder
Fedor Sazonov

vereniging
DWK

De Dolfijn
PSSV

Blue Marlins
Blue Marlins
PSV

Blue Marlins
PSSV

intijd
1:06.95
1:06.51
1:07.27
1:07.59
1:08.30
1:09.13
1:09.57
1:09.14

200900471
200902031
200900125
200903977
200901101
200902795
201000217
200900707

tijd
1:05.28
1:05.53
1:06.10
1:07.63
1:07.68
1:08.15
1:08.69
1:08.79

RT
+0,69
+0,57
+0,63
+0,65
+0,70
+0,75
+0,71
+0,71

50m 100m
30.78 34.50
30.83 34.70
31.30 34.80
31.68 35.95
31.76 35.92
31.64 36.51
31.99 36.70
32.60 36.19
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